USA Swimming IMX/IMR Roster Times Report

SCY 2012-2013 (IM Xtreme)
Collegiate Aquatics

9 & under year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Abby Lauer F 1:28.21  1:26.48

Alexa Shaffer F 3:01.48

Bryce Mills M 2:48.22  1:33.28  1:44.43 2:04.06  3:28.05 1293
10 year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Kathryn Horan F 2:15.46 1:05.46 1:23.47 1:09.93 2:33.17 3688
Abby Lauer F 1:17.85 1:23.39 1:20.68  2:48.03

Alexa Shaffer F 3:01.48

Alec Dubbs M 1:27.85

lan Mills M 1:36.79  1:47.14

11 year olds Gender 500 FR 100 BK 100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Taylor Heck F 1:33.96 1:34.37 3:19.24

Kathryn Horan F 6:05.78 1:.05.46  1:23.47 1:09.93 2:29.18 3053
Kayla Wilson F 1:46.59

Alec Dubbs M 1:24.87

Javan Kelly M 1:15.21

Jacob Lauer M 1:14.73 1:27.82 2:49.90

lan Mills M 1:31.78  1:47.14 3:32.43

12 year olds Gender 500 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Ashley Heck F 6:50.49 1:31.47 3:01.61

Fiona Sanderson F 6:45.74  1:1478 1:37.59  1:15.92

Kayla Wilson F 1:46.59

Brennan Conway M 1:16.13

Shawn D'Souza M 6:44.58  1:16.13  1:25.62 1:33.96 2:51.73 983
Tyler Horan M 5:30.82  1:00.78 1:08.99 1:03.77 2:16.45 3469
Maximilian Kasian M 7:08.23 1:17.14 1:13.61 1:23.61 2:46.23 1359
Javan Kelly M 1:15.21

Jonah Key M 6:52.19

Jacob Lauer M 1:14.73 1:27.82 2:49.90

Josiah Lauver M 5:20.50 59.29 1:14.36 1:01.58 2:15.70 3527
Justin Mills M 6:20.04 1:17.41  1:32.56 1:15.05 2:48.87 1268
Marcus Montisano M 1:24.45 1:18.65 1:18.45 2:45.60

Dalton Will M 1:08.41 1:18.97  2:42.48

Matthew Yoffe M 1:23.10 1:16.30 2:44.73

13 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK  200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Jenna Clancy F 2:33.18
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Claire Finnerty
Ashley Heck
Kaitlin Hudak
Jaime Mackrell
Fiona Sanderson
Jonah Key
Marcus Montisano
Mason Roadcap
Dalton Will
Joshua Wisor

14 year olds
Jenna Clancy
Claire Finnerty
Kaitlin Hudak
Jaime Mackrell
Paige Molnar
Emma Sanderson
Alex Diaz

Rhyce Hammaker
Austin Lauer
Mason Roadcap
Joshua Wisor

15 year olds

Erin Fisher
Serena Merlo
Paige Molnar
Emma Sanderson
Wendell Banks
Alex Diaz

Nate Dubbs
Rhyce Hammaker
Lucas Haywood
Austin Lauer
Zachary Lauer

16 year olds
Erin Fisher
Jocilyn Wilkerson
Wendell Banks
Benjamin Braund
Nate Dubbs
Lucas Haywood
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6:13.79
6:50.49

6:45.74

6:52.19

6:15.29

500 FR

6:13.79

6:16.16

6:15.29

500 FR

6:16.16

5:22.58

500 FR

5:34.19

5:08.78

2:36.85

2:47.32

2:36.30

2:34.12

200 BK

2:36.85
2:47.32

2:39.61
2:51.18

2:35.08
2:12.81
2:36.30
2:34.12

200 BK
2:43.36

2:39.61
2:51.18

2:35.08

2:12.81
2:04.76

200 BK
2:43.36

3:02.35

2:49.48

2:51.79
2:52.68

200 BR

3:02.35
2:49.48

3:08.21

2:27.01

2:52.68

200 BR

3:25.90

3:08.21

2:27.01

200 BR
3:25.90
2:46.23

2:58.89

3:13.26

2:50.12

200 FL

2:24.04
3:13.26
2:50.12

200 FL
3:15.37

2:12.89

2:24.04

200 FL
3:15.37

2:12.89

2:37.86
3:01.61

2:46.88

2:43.70
2:33.92
2:42.48
2:41.50

200 IM
2:32.70
2:37.86

2:40.59

2:50.76
2:26.16
2:26.11
2:09.85
2:33.92
2:41.50

200 IM
2:51.61
2:52.33

2:50.76
2:27.80
2:26.16

2:26.11
2:18.68
2:09.85
2:11.93

200 IM
2:51.61

2:21.02
2:26.27

2:18.68

5:57.37

5:38.81 1261

5:40.78

400 IM Score

5:57.37

5:43.02

4:49.93
5:38.81 886
5:40.78

400 IM Score

5:43.02

4:49.93

400 IM Score

5:29.08
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Carson Kahoe
Tiras Kelly
Zachary Lauer

17 year olds
Logann Baylor
Breanne Kothe
Jocilyn Wilkerson
Benjamin Braund
Carson Kahoe
Zac Key

Logan Kraus
Nathan Smith

18 year olds
Logann Baylor
Erica Clancy
Breanne Kothe
Zac Key
Logan Kraus
Nathan Smith
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6:05.29

500 FR

2:04.76

200 BK
2:20.05

2:06.45

200 BK
2:20.05

2:06.45

2:34.60
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2:41.42
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2:46.03

200 BR

2:41.58

2:46.03

200 FL

200 FL

2:13.01
2:04.68

200 IM

2:45.57

2:28.22

2:23.50

2:31.03

2:04.52

200 IM

2:21.20

2:45.57
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2:04.52

400 IM Score
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4:35.81

400 IM Score
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